REGIONAL INSTITUTE OF EDUCATION, BHUBANESWAR-751022
(Trety drfer sraeres s wioreror ofvay)

(National Council of Educational Research & Training)

Date: - 27.11. 2019

NOTICE

It is hereby informedo all eligible candidates (list enclosed) that the selection test
for Diploma in Guidance and Counseling (DCGC) for 2020 session will be held on 6%
December, 2019 from 9.00am onwards. The selection test would consist of a short essay
of 50 minutes duration followed by interview. The interview will be held on the same
day. The entire process of selection will take almost the entire day. You are requested to
make necessary arrangements for the selection test in RIE, Bhubaneswar. No TA/DA will
be given to attend the selection process.

W

Prof. I.P. Gowramma
Head Department of Education
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Name Phone number Email ID
Abdus Shams 8678844629 Shamsabdul 1986(@gmail.com
Adwesa Mohapatra 8018393212 adwesa.mohapatra95@gmail.com
Akshey kumar 8278897687 ak.jnv.sc@gmail.com
Anjali Kumari 9631028745 anjalikumari.ak.549.ak (@gmail.com
Anjani Keshri 9386717365 SKPrinters.patna0 | @gmail.com
Ankita Bodra 7008166952 abrock205@gmail.com
Ankita Chouhan 9123494236 ankitachouhan767@gmail.com
Anmol Ratan Runda 9608005967 anu-runda@rediffmail.com
Anup kumar Pathak 9576895137 anuppathakbxr@gmail.com
Anurag Anand 9658869339 anand.anurag1997@gmail.com
Archana Nayak 6371613759
Aruna ku. Joshi 9439166831 joshi.arunkumar9(@gmail.com
Arundhati Mishra 8763902245 arundhatimishra2(@gmail.com
Asharani Sahu 7381725800 asharanisahu0200(@gmail.com
Atul Anand 9472478637 anand.atul7(@gmail.com
Aware Shainath Raghunath 9673833714 awaresail 11 1(@gmail.com
Ayushi Biswas 6205002362 ayushibiswas60@gmail.com
Baby Sultana 9348828943 babysultana86(@gmail.com
Basant Ku. Behera 9114254102 basantab2014@gmail.com
Bhagawat Prasad 9507768894 Bhagweet272830@gmail.com
Bhagyashree Patra 9439470767 Bhagyashree.chem(@gmail.com
Bismita Das 9556379891 bismitadas987 @gmail.com
Debamita Saha 9531792240 debamitasaha755@gmail.com
Debasmita Mohanty 7008338565 debasmita.mohanty.39800@gmail.com
Dharashree Barik 8093467010 dharasri007@gmail.com
Geetanjali Paltasingh 9861484102 gpaltasingh6(@gmail.com
Geetima Devi 7763818289 Geetima.devi.2015@gmail.com
Ghana Shyama Behera 8249597458 ghana7683(@gmail.com
Harihar Sahoo 7377980839 sahoo-harihar@rediffmail.com
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Itishree Acharya 7008344536 itishreeacharyal996(@gmail.com
[tishree Basantia 9348431805 basantiaitishree@gmail.com
Jagabandhu Panda 7504451052 pandajagabandhu008(@gmail.com
Jasmeet Kaur 8457842123 Kjasmeet976@gmail.com
Jasodhara Behera 8908885430 jasodharal 996@gmail.com

Jatin ku. Meher 7008806085 hemsagarim@gmail.com
Jyotirekha Dwibedi 7978383615 mutuludwibedi@gmail.com
Kanha charan Podh 9437150571 kepodh@gmail.com

Karishma Jit 9709042868 karishmajit@gmail.com
Khageswar Mallik 8342801159 malikkhageswar(@3@gmail.com
Laxmipriya Behera 7978154414 Laxmipriyabehera@Gmail.Com
Lokanath Choudhury 9776079142 Lchoudhury77@gmail.com
Madhusmita Behera 7008244381 madhusmitab799@gmail.com
Madhusmita Nayak 8093738244 nayakmadhusmita992 @gmail.com
Manashi Sahoo 6371218773 nigam?27behera@gmail.com
Manaswini Swain 8895434114 manaswiniswain96(@gmail.com
Manisha Dungdung 9556363242 manisahdungdung09@gmail.com
Manshi 6200128407 manshi77@gmail.com

MD Shabbir Ail 9835358595 alishabbir1 25@gmail.com

Ms Mamina Senapati monalipinky95@gmail.com

Ms. Anindita Ghosh 9583839621 anindita23ghosh@gmail.com

Ms. Swagatika Sahoo 7749909738 Swagatikasah003500@Gmail.Com
Munna Mukhi 8210255915 munnabi.rmb737(@gmail.com
Nilamani Maharana 9178141378 maharananilamani5@gmail.com
Pallavi Garg 9654801215 Pgarg. | S@stuiaud.ac.in

Paramita Mitra 09836314718 Paramita.mt@gmail.com

Pinakhi Jena 7326811408 pinakhijena@gmail.com

Pratima Kumari 7277069668

Premjit Kumar 9934746408 premjitsss@gmail.com

Priyanka Priyadarshani Maharana 7809311740 priyankamaharana750@gmail.com
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Puja Rani Sahu 9658733928 Poo.poohsahu08(@gmail.com
Puja Sahu 8908455144 pujasahulizal 997@gmail.com
Punam Singh 8092150360 punamblg@gmail.com
Puspanjali Mallick 9040384801 puspanjalilopamudra(@gmail.com
Rajashree Behera 9040352972 rajashreebeherabau@gmail.com
Rajashree Rajlaxmi 7978801265 rajashreerajlaxmi8(@gmail.com
Raju Dubey 9691147189 RAJUDUBEY121 | @gmail.com
Rashmee Rekha Sahu 7377435021 rashmeerekhasahu2(@gmail.com
Rasmita Behera 7504122070 rasmitab356(@gmail.com
Reetu Patra 6371876097 ritzzyy48(@gmail.com
Rinki Kumari 8210153578 kvrinkikumari@gmail.com
Ritesh Ranjan 7277009468 riteshranjan715@gmail.com
S.Satyanarayana 7008806085 Satyasushasini@gmail.com
Sadhana Nayak 9861180033 sadhana.nayak20@gmail.com
Sakshi Ritambhara 7788076206 Sakshiritambara20@gmail.corf
Sampad Mohapatra 8637259300 mohapatrasampad5@gmail.com
Sanchita Das 7797618229 1975sanchita@gmail.com
Sanjaya kumar Panda 8761077865 spkvpanda@gmail.com
Santosh ku. Pathak 9853841893 santoshkumar.pathak88(@gmail.com
Saptanjali Subudhi 9776975654 saptanjalisaptarjali@gmail.com
Sasmita Sahu 7536968802 sasmitasahu591@gmail.com
Sekhar Suman 8298183946 SS3899418(@gmail.com
Shawon Bose 8017968599 shawonbose@gmail.com
Shilpi Srivastav 08809089938
Shreedevi Parida 9348311849 Shreedeviparida@Gmail.Com
Sibani Dora 9348292590 Sibani995dora@gmail.com
Sibaprasad Patel 9658604327 asshibam(@gmail.com
Smita Mahanta 9438393261 198 lusha(@gmail.com
Smruti Ranjana Bakshi 8917508376 bakshismruti44@gmail.com
Sovna Priyadarsini 7539867387 . Sovnapriyadarsini 1 0@gmail.Com
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Sradhanjali Das 9040620802 Shradhanjalidasbls(@Gmail.Com
Sriti Swarupa Acharya 8249031276 Sritiswarupaacharyal996@gmail.com
Subhashree Rath 9348329100 subhashreerrath@gmail.com
Suman Verma 8172046555 sumandvermas24(@gmail.com
Sumant ku. Pandey 9430052779 SUMANTK20(@gmail.com
Suniti Samantaray 8917457673 sunitisamantaray(@gmail.com
Suraj ku. Singh 8434757003 Suraj-singh027@gmail.com
Sushama Patel 7079312364 Swetabht474(@gmail.com
Sushree Shrabani Kalsat 7008345134 sushreekrishna50@gmail.Com
Susmita Malakar 8144988760 malakarsusmitaS@gmail.com
Susovita Mishra 7978575982 susovitamishra95 @gmail.com
Swagatika Sen Swagatikasen.97(@gmail.com
Swapna Sarita Sahoo 7873899352 sarita.swapna@gmail.com
Sweta Kumari Patel 7079312364 swetabth474(@gmail.com
Umasankar Das 7855041643 dasumasankar10(@gmail.com
Usha Gaur 9869210828 gusha-2001(@yahoo.com
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